Bankof America %%

Bank of America Business Advantage

Cash Rewards

CITY OF OZARK

December 17, 2018 - January 16, 2019 Company Statement

Account Information:
www.bankofamerica.com

Mail Billing Inquiries to:
BANK OF AMERICA

PO BOX 982238

EL PASO, TX 79998-2238

Mail Payments to:

BUSINESS CARD

PO BOX 15796

WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5796

Customer Service:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

TTY Hearing Impaired:
1.888.500.6267, 24 Hours

Outside the U.S.:
1.509.353.6656, 24 Hours

For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.800.673.1044, 24 Hours

Business Offers:

www.bankofamerica.com/mybusinesscenter

Payment Information ount Summary

New Balance Total ...........c.c.ccoeeninniinnnes BQ; us Balance ........cccccoeevveenniininnnn, $4,876.91
. yments and Other Credits .................. -$5,427.02

Minimum Payment Due .......cccovvmnnnes

Payment Due Date Balance Transfer Activity ..............cccocveereinnnne $0.00
Late Payment Warning: |f we dg Cash Advance Activity ... $0.00
minimum payment by the date j Purchases and Other Charges ............ $2.667.63
have to pay a fee based on the

on the fee assessment date: Fees Charged $0.00

Finance Charge $121.30
New Balance Total ..............cccoccovviviivnnnnn. $2,238.82
Credit Limit ..o $20,000
Credit Available ..................ccc.ccoooeveen... $17,761.18

ent Warning: If you make only the
t each period, you will pay more in
ake you longer to pay off your

Statement Closing Date . 01/16/19
Daysin Billing Cycle ..., 31

1S — ﬁ .

. 2\ L= © \
Cardholder Activity Summary U P g AN
Account Number Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
20,000 250.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.59 0.00
EVELD, SONYA D
20,000 986.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 986.07 0.00
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Page 3 of 6
Cardholder Activity Summary
Account Number Payments and Other  Balance Transfer Cash Advance  Purchases and Other
Credit Limit Total Activity Credits Activity Activity Charges Fees Charged

M 735.42 -20.00 0.00 0.00 755.42 0.00

SAMPLEY, JOSEPH

o 9.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.99 0.00
16755 000 000 000 16755 0.00
_— 45858 -39.43 0.00 0.00 498.01 0.00

Transactions

Posting Transaction
Date Date Description Referengd
CITY OF OZARK

Account Number: 8646

Amount

Payments and Other Credits
01/15 01114 PAYMENT - THANK YOU 15 g00000595508953 -5,367.59

TOTAL PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIO -$5,367.69
Finance Charge
01716  01/16 PURCHASE *FINANCE CHARGE*® 121.30
TOTAL FINANCE CHARGE FOR THIS PERIOD $121.30
BRAMLETT, DEVIN
Account Number: 6733
Purchases and Other Charges
12/19 12/18 RUGGED DEPOT LLC 281-620-6107 T 24492158352894893739160 68731
12721 12/20 IN “ARROWHEAD SCIENTIFIC 913-8948346 24692168354100766346843 74.84 v~
01714  01/11 AMZN Mktp US*MBSDW3AC1 Amzn.comi@ 24692169011100040656267 3594 v
01114 01711 AMZN Mkitp US*MB2TG3AI0 Amzn.com/bilNQgs 24692169011100069931831 985 -
01/14 0112 AMZN Mktp US*MB1WO02E10 AmzRgcom/bilfWA 24692169012100298819699 30.32
01115  01/14 AMZN Mktp US‘MB12A74I .cR/billVWA 24692169014100668545666 1085 ©
0115 01114 FEDEX 466256153 24164079014741148106304 19.86
TOTAL PURCHASES m GES FOR THIS PERIOD $250.59
EVELD, SONYA D
Account Number: 6063
Purchases an
12117 12/14 ADOBE *ACRORQO SUB 800-833-6687 CA 24431068348026662177924 1499
12117 12114 AMZN Mktp US* 2 Amzn.com/bilwA — TR 24692168348100611261667 39.997
12/19 12/19 AMZN Mktp US*M22WB61TO Amzn.com/billWA CRHi%. w 24692168353100649257606 61.16+
12/20 12/19 AMZN Mktp US*M284S0TU2 Amzn.com/billWA 24692168353100888710646 69.91 v
12/24 12/21 AMZN Mktp US*M25EJ7BO0  Amzn.com/bill WA M‘Sﬂﬂql— 24692168355100214583491 ﬂu &21, 384.29—
12/24 12/23 ADOBE *EXPORTPDF SUB  800-833-6687 CA 24431068357026677282899 W e ST ~»23.88
01/03  01/02 GOOGLE *GSUITE_cityofo cc@google.comCA 24692169002100772994531 10.00~
01/03  01/02 AMZ*Precision Roller  800-323-9523 AZ <S“touamer 24692169002100823613536 | N A 16.00—
01/04  01/03 AMZN Mktp US*M24E512W2 Amzn.com/billWA S-pptaoD 24692169003100723052545 \0C A 58.33 —
01/07  01/04 AMZN Mktp US*MBS5Z884F0 Amzn.com!billWA’i‘roﬂ Cor Ranl  24692169004100105860647 7.40~
01/07  01/04 EZ FACILITY 866-493-3279 NY - Pool—~ 24445009004500372770304 _— 28514~
0115 01114 ADOBE *ACROPRO SUBS  800-833-6687 CA Sdpt1ware_- 24431069014026613752883 1499 v
. - TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD / $986.07
SAMPLEY, JOSEPH _B\{
Account Number: 8724 QL\;[g Q
Payments and Other Credits
01/10  01/09 WALMART.COM 8009666546 BENTONVILLE AR 74055239009083000091314 -20.00
TOTAL PAYMENTS AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD Q{uw g—c( Vaelwmn _ -$20.00
- Purchases and Other Charges ~
12/31 12/28 WALMART.COM 8009666546 800-966-6546 AR r/\pw”‘"‘ 24055238362083717577561 220.99 v’
01/03 01/02 WAL-MART #209 OZARK AR - go (:kn&%ﬁ’f 24445009003400093140021 53.78
01/11 01/11 Amazon.com*MB3JASTR1  Amzn.com/billW. 24692169011100721596154 480.65
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $755.42

SAMPLEY, JOSEPH
Account Number: 2811 }‘h\m -
Purchases and Other Charges




ey i
Bankof America %
e CITY OF OZARK

Decemberi/, ZUTs - January 16, 2019 E———r
Page 4of 6 ===
Transactions —
Posting  Transaction —
Date Date Description Reference Number Amount ———
12/18 12116 GOOGLE*REPORTALL G.CO HELPPAY#CA 24013088352060227142492 / 988 =]/ —
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD T
TROTTER, NICK _
Account Number: 6103 ——
Purchases and Other Charges e

0114  01/10 WPSG, INC 610-8578070 PA 24270749011900019953432 167.55
- TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $167.56 V===
ZOLLIECOFFER, CECIL —
Account Number: 4165 —

Payments and Other Credits
01/14 0112 LOWES #00462* FORT SMITH AR 74692169012100666927541 -39.43
TOTAL PAYMENTS-AND OTHER CREDITS FOR THIS PERIOD - :

=$39.43
Purchases and Other Charges
1217 12110 ALLIED CONTROLS INC  407-7880050 FL 406.47
01714 011 LOWES #00462* FORT SMITH AR 50.38
01715 0114 SQ*ABC PRINTING &  FORT SMITH AR 41.16
TOTAL PURCHASES AND OTHER CHARGES FOR THIS PERIOD $498.01
Finance Charge Calculation
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account,
Annual Finance Charges by
Percentage Rate Transaction Type
PURCHASES 23.48% V $121.30
CASH 26.49% V $0.00
V = Variable Rate (rate may vary), Promotional Balance = APR for limite on specified transactions.
Reward Summary
Beginning Balance 2,622.09 Other Bonuses .00
Earned 26.08
Redeemed
Adjustments <* 0 Ending Balance 2,648.17

To red your Ca ewards call 1.800.673.1044, or visit www.bankofamerica.com
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12/18/2018 Mail - Jonathon Little - Outlook

Your The Rugged Store Order Confirmation (#11516)

The Rugged Store <sales@theruggedstore.com>
Tue 12/18/2018, 3:40 PM
To: jlittle.opd@outlook.com <jlittle.opd@outlook.com>

© Your order ID is #11516.

Shipping Address Billing Address
Jonathon Little Jonathon Little
Ozark Police Department Ozark Police Departmegt
2914 W Commercial St. 2914 W Commercial St.
Ozark, Arkansas 72949 Ozark, Arkansas 729

United States United States /)
479-667-2233 479-667-2233

/\/ /’/{”H o 4
ey
/,
. ! & ) aw e/l
Your Order Contains... O Revace =208 T —
3 Q—\—\

Cart 1% £ Aty . Q] 6R ey #}

Havis 4-Piece

Mounting

Bracket C- C-B66 1 $53.00 USD $53.00 USD

B66

*
\\ Subtotal: $53.00 USD
{ ’ Shipping: $15.73 USD

Grand Total: $68.73 USD
e e = —
Payment Method: g Credit Can

The Rugged Store
http://theruggedstore.com/

The Rugged Store is powered by BigCommerce. Launch your own store for free with BigCommerce.

https://outlook.live.com/mail/inbox/id/AQMKADAWATNIZmYAZC1jZGZILTZhMDYtMDACLTAWCGBGAAADDIA7s4PbtU%2BU1gUgfa3eWACcAsKUqg97o. ..
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ARROWHEAD Sales Order Confirmation

FORENSIGS oate | s0.n.
11006 Strang Line Road Lenexa, KS 66215
PHONE: 913-894-8388 FAX: 913-894-8399 12/20/2018 81888
www.arrowheadforensics.com
csr@arrowheadforensics.com
Name / Address Ship To
OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT OZARK POLICE DEPARTMENT
ATTN: JONATHON LITTLE ATTN: JONATHON LITTLE
2914 WEST COMMERICAL ST 2914 WEST COMMERICAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949 OZARK, AR 72949
P.O. No. PROMO | Rep | Order... | Collect Account# | Ship Date Ship Via
EL web 1/4/2019 FedEx Ground
Terms Customer E-mail Partial ty Web Order #
Web CC Ceeon ~ CQ\Q o 100003840
Item Description Ordered Unit Amount
A-3001 SEAL GUARD EVIDENCE TAPE RED ROLL EACH 54.00
1-3/8" X 108" W/WHITE STRIPE
Shipping FREIGHT CHARGE 20.84
0\
/
y /
? Subtotal
- . 74.84
o\\ce % q‘:x\om\' ’Ba\_\ &N S
**We are moving! As of April 5th, 2018 our new address will be:
3 = ; : ) Qo - Sales Tax (0.0%) o
11006 Strang Line Road Lenexa, KS 66215, Please adjust your :
correspondence with Arrowhead Forensies to reflect our new
address™®* Total $74.84

Cereov~x Coan

s

/

\/



Amazon.com - Order 111-5386961-8661044

amazoncom

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2019

Amazon.com order nhumber: 111-5386961-8661044
Seller's order number: 12483935

Order Total: $35.94

Shipped on January 11, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Mercury Tactical Gear Code Alpha Giant Convertible Duffel Bag with Backpack $28.95

Straps, Basic, Coyote Brown
Sold by: OpticsPlanet, Inc (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: ) Subtotal: $28.95
Jonathon Little %p g & Handling: $6.99
2914 W COMMERCIALST M Q0 eeea-
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $35.94
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: otal for This Shipment: $35.94

Standard Shippng % 2  eme--

Paym ormation

P.ayment M.et.hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $28.95
Visa | Last digits: 6733 Shipping & Handling: $6.99

Billing address Total before tax: $35.94
Jonathon Little

8 \
2914 W COMMERCIAL \ Estimated tax to be collected: $E)_.E)_(2
OZARK, AR 72949-35
United States Grand Total: $35.94

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 6733: January 11, 2019: $35.94

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Q‘b\-—\.ge %0\\;\ R -
> Q\.\%Q\

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmi/ref=oh_aui_pi_007_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-5386961-8661044

11



1/24/2019

Amazon.com - Order 111-0190676-7617016

amazonconmy

Print this page for your records.
Order Placed: January 10, 2019

Amazon.com order number: 111-0190676-7617016
Order Total: $9.95

Shipped on January 11, 2019

Items Ordered

1 of: CONDOR MA23-498 Double Pistol Mag Pouch, Coyote Brown

Sold by: EXtreme-Tronics (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
Jonathon Little ing & Handling:
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 otal before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Standard Shipping

Shipping Speed: @for This Shipment

Paymegt inf tion
Payment Method:

. i Item(s) Subtotal:
Vg | e elefiss (Grek O Shipping & Handling:
Billing address

Total before tax:

Jonathon Little

Credit Card transacQons

m——

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

?a\\ S E\\L\{

.;\.cu.\g)\\

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_008_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-0190676-7617016

2914 W COMMERCIAL ST R Estimated tax to be collected:
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 S
United States \ rand Total:

Visa ending ip 6733: January 11, 2019:$9.95

Price
$9.95

:1$9.95

1M
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1/24/2019

amazoncony

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-8891683-8077063
Order Total: $30.32

Shipped on January 11, 2019

Items Ordered

1 of: CONDOR 3 Fold Mag Recovery Pouch, Coyote Brown
Sold by: ACME APPROVED (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: CONDOR Tactical Belt (Olive Drab, Up to 44-Inch Waist)

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jonathon Little

2914 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

O

Payr@nformation

Billing address ¢ \
Jonathon Little \
2914 W COMMERCIAIRST
OZARK, AR 72949-35

United States

Credit Card transactions

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 6733

@\pping & Handling:
$ Total before tax:

Shipping & Handling:

Estimated tax to be collected:

Amazon.com - Order 111-8891683-8077063

o\ncE . E_C\U.-\er\s«
'SQ\_\%R

H 7 LT
Busiwess Carsit o

Price
$13.80

$14.95

IT8m(s) Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Item(s) Subtotal:

Total before tax:

Grand Total:$30.32

Visa ending in 6733: January 11, 2019: $30.32

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_o05_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-8891683-8077063 171



1/24/2019 Amazon.com - Order 111-6654244-0303407

amazoncom

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-6654244-0303407
Order Total: $10.95

Shipped on January 14, 2019

Items Ordered

1 of: Fire Force Duty Belt Keeper with Double Snaps for 2" wide Belt (set of 4) (Olive

Drab)
Sold by: FireForceUSA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: em(s) Subtotal:
Handling:

Jonathon Little
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST

United States

OZARK, AR 72949-3501 @K Total before tax:

Paymerglinformation

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:
Visa | Last digits: 6733 Shipping & Handling:

Billing address

OZARK, AR 72949-35
United States

Jonathon Little Total before tax
2914 W COMMERCIAL ST ’\\ Estimated tax to be collected:

Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed: %tal for This Shipment:$10.95
Standard Shipping & R e

Price
$10.95

Grand Total: $10.95

Credit Card transacti Visa ending in 6733: January 14, 2019: $10.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

? 0\_‘\ (&8 %Q\\)\_\ Q

Y Q.\.\ SN

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_006_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-6654244-0303407

™
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SEI INVOICE

Remit To: Reprint Page 1 of 1
Adobe Inc.
29322 Network Place Invoice Number: 965208895
‘ Chicago, IL 60673-1293 Invoice Date: NOV-13-18
Wires To: Payment Terms: Credit Card
AdObe Bank: JPM Chase/ Acct#: 100081931 Due Date: NOV-20-18
ABA: 021000021/ SWIFT: CHASUS33

Purchase Order: ADB021681168

Federal Tax ID 77-0019522 Contract No 00004460
Order Number: 5019999378
Order Date: FEB-13-18
Customer No.: SN
Bilil To: Biil to No. 547058575
28::\ g?l\?ci\l;:g ercial Adobe Contact Information:
hitps://helpx.adobe.com/contact.htmi

AR 72949-3501

Line No Material No / Description uom (] e Qty Extended Price

000010 65232730 EA 4.99 1 14.99
Acrobat Pro Subs CC ALL MLP DSP Ret Inv 01 mnth MUN 1Y

AN
. "‘_(_;v 'Y
b4
— (IR
& N\
X C)
N
Qo
b4
North America Invoice Totals a3 N
S&H SalesTax Currency Qty Shipped m{nol}:’e Total
0.00 0.00 uSD 1/ 1499
I
Comments: II’



amazoncom
Final Details for Order #111-0780379-2113048

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 10, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 111-0780379-2113048
Order Total: $39.99

Shipped on December 14, 2018

Items Ordered : Price
1 of: Wooden Plaque, Retirement, achievement award, sports, Customized, $39.99
Engraving included

Sold by: NWAccents (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: (s) Subtotal: $39.99
CITY OF OZARK imy & Handling: $0.00
2910 w COMMERCIALST A" &€ JJ e
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $39.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: otal for This Shipment:$39.99
Economy Shipping = Qe @ eeees
Payr@information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $39.99
Visa | Last digits: 606’3 \ Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address ena an
Gy 017 0PI Estimated ta; (tjctalleb ?:f;;':c::;: $;ggg
2910 W COMMEREIAL S TR
OZARK, AR 7294 .

United States Grand Total: $39.99
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 6063: December 14, 2018:$39.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates




amazoncom
Details for Order #111-5273949-0379437

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 10, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 111-5273949-0379437
Order Total: $61.15

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price
1 of: LONGWIN Personalized Crystal Awards Plaque Gift Customize $37.89
Sandblasted Etched Glass Trophy for Recognition, Graduation, Appreciation,
Achievement

Sold by: LScrystal (seller profile)

Condition: New

With gift box packing K

Shipping Address: @m(s) Subtotal: $37.89
CITY OF OZARK ping & Handling: $23.26
2910 W COMMERCIALST # V¢ == o
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 Total before tax: $61.15
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment:$61.15

Expedited Shipping O _____

ment information

Payment Method: ¢ \ Item(s) Subtotal: $37.89
Visa | Last digits: Shipping & Handling: $23.26
Billing addres Total before tax: $61.15

CITY OF OZARK . )
2910 W COMMERCIAPST Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Grand Total: $61.15

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates




amazon.com

Details for Order #111-1251590-2899461

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: December 19, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 111-1251590-2899461
Order Total: $69.91

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Trendy Flyer Computer/Laptop Rolling Bag 2 Wheel Case Plain Blue $69.91
Sold by: travelgearandmore (seller profile)

Condition: New
TrendyFlyer ships only brand new, never used items. Tax Free in 49 states! Ship: 1 ghy via FedEx
Ground, 1-5 business day delivery!

Shipping Address:

CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 O

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payernformation
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $69.91
Visa | Last digits: 606g \ Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Billing address Total before tax: $69.91

CITY OF OZARK - .
2910 W COMMERMNAL Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

OZARK, AR 72949-
United States

Grand Total: $69.91

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates



amazoncom
Details for Order #111-4356653-4740243

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 20, 2018
Amazon.com order number: 111-4356653-4740243
Order Total: $384.29

Preparing for Shipment

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Bush Furniture Saratoga Executive Desk in Harvest Cherry and Black $384.29
Sold by: Cymax (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: I ( ubtotal: $384.29
CITY OF OZARK ShimgiMy& Handling:  $0.00
2910 W COMMERCIALST € AT -
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 al before tax: $384.29
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: al for This Shipment:$384.29
Standard Shipping = @==0'’# 4 QU 499903 e
Payn@ rmation
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $384.29
Visa | Last digits: 6063 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
ATH *N & T
(B:;!I!:(ngFagg;eRT(s \\ Total before tax: $384.29
2910 w coMMerfliAL s Estimated tax to be collected: $(_)_.-0-(:J
OZARK, AR 7294%3501

United States Grand Total:$384.29

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2018, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates



Google

Invoice

Invoice number: 3535567967

Bill to

Sonya Eveld

City Of Ozark AR
2910 W Commercial
Ozark, AR 72949
United States

Details

Invoice number ........................... 3535567967
Invoicedate ......................lll Dec 31,2018
BillingID ...

Domainname .......................

You will be automatically charged for any amount due.

Q’\\

Google LLC

1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy
Mountain View, CA 94043
United States

Federal Tax ID: 77-0493581

Google Cloud - GSuite

Total in USD $10.00
Summary for Dec ec 31,2018

$10.00

$0.00

$10.00

Page 1 of 2



Review Order
Please confirm that all of your order’s info Is comect, then click the "Finalize Order” button to complete your order. Finalize Order
Ship To: Bill To:
CITY OF OZARK | CITY OF 0ZARK
2010 W COMMERCIAL ST 2010 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72948-3501 US OZARK. AR 72849-3501 US
[edit) [ edit]
1( Shipping Method: Payment Method:
USPS Priority Mall T Pay with Amazon
[edit] [ change ]
Customer Contact Info:
Cust #:
Clry of Ozark
Sonya Eveld
ozark.clly.clerk@cityofozarkar.com
Phone: 4796672238 Fax: 479-687-4515
[edit]
Closed on Weekends @
Description Qty Price/ea. Ext. Price
[B8862] Canon DR-8010C imageFORMULA Scanner Scanned Tray (Genuine) 1 oo $9.50
editqly]  Original Total: $9.50
2 [edit] Coupon Discount: 50,95 )
\ Subtotal: $8.55
Sales Tax: $0.00
[ edit) Shipping: $7.45
ORDER TOTAL: $16.00
NOTE: Your purchase wiil be final when you click the "FINALIZE ORDER" buiton.
By clicking on "Finaltze Order,” you agree to our terms and conditions.
E inciude me when sending special email offers and promotions.
Finalize Order

©2003-2018 Precision Roller. - 2102 West Quail Avenue, Suite 1 « Phoenix, AZ 85027 « (800) 323-9523 1 (623) 581-3330 + M-F 7:00am - 5:00pm MST (noDST)

brands are

by their

Vv
r\._l&-/ K- (h ™
4 N ol Q "ﬂ-i- :

s

&Vﬂ( \“’ r\ L“L C( tﬁ

]

live owners Precision Roller is in no way affiiated,
ﬂnsmwmmnnummuwmumymllmm

Questions? Concems? Send us a nole at

by these

ownere or their affilates or dealers



From: PrecisionRoller.com

Sent: Monday, December 31, 2018 9:22 AM

To: Sonya Eveld

Subject: Precision Roller Order Confirmation #W1067005

I Order
PRECISION LLER oonraraesr  Confirmation

Hello Sonya Eveld,

Please note that due to high holiday volume, shippg
offering guaranteed delivery dates. Expect ship @

extra days.

Thank you for shopping at Precision Roller! Y rder for Canon DR-6010C
imageFORMULA Scanner Scanned Doc @ x®Tray (Genuine) has been
received. We will keep you updated on yoRgrger's status.

IS \
Order Details:

Confirmation number §W106 740 details

re Ruggently not
t. one or more

Shipping to:
CITY OF OZARK 2910 W COMMERCIAL ST

Shipping via:
USPS Priority Mail

Included in this order:
(1) B8692 Canon DR-6010C imageFORMULA Scanner Scanned Document Exit
Tray (Genuine)

For the latest details, log in and view your orders at precisionroller.com.




amazoncom

Details for Order #111-7105039-1057833
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 3, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-7105039-1057833
Order Total: $58.33

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Command Medium Refill, White, 36-Strips (GP021-36NA) - Easy to Open $8.90 ° Cjug

Packaging

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New . }r"‘v)
1 of: Avery Hi-liter, Pen Style, 6-Pack, Assorted (23585) v $3.74 O
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

. s

& Ao

Condition: New
2 of: FITUEYES Clear Computer Monitor Riser Save top Stand for $17.99 "_"_ :

Xbox One/Component/Flat Screen TV,DT103801G
Sold by: Fitueyes (seller profile) | Product question? Ask S

Condition: New

At

4
1 of: Sparco Tape Dispenser, Desktop,gHol ch-3/4 x 36 Yards, 1-Inch $7.59 — C(&W

Core, BL (SPR64007)

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New O

Shipping Address:

CITY OF OZARK
2910 W COMMERCIA® \
OZARK, AR 72949480

United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

P?yment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $56.21
Visa | Last digits: 6063 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $56.21

CITY OF OZARK , )
2910 W COMMERCIAL ST Estimated tax to be collected: $2.12

OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Grand Total: $58.33

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.




amazoncom

Details for Order #111-4437122-6048264

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 3, 2019

Amazon.com order number: 111-4437122-6048264

Order Total: $7.40

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered

Price

1 of: Officemate OIC Economy 9 Compartment Drawer Tray, Black (21312) $7.40

Sold by: Junipers' (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
CITY OF OZARK

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST
OZARK, AR 72949-3501
United States

Shipping Speed:
Economy Shipping

Pay

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 6063

Billing address ¢
CITY OF OZARK \

2910 W COMMERCIAL
OZARK, AR 729%9-350
United States

o@

formation

Item(s) Subtotal: $7.40

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Total before tax: $7.40

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$7.40

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates



174 EZFacility
RECEIPT

FROM SOLD TO

EZ Facility, Inc. City of Ozark Ozark
330 S. Warminster Community Center
Road 601 N 29th
Suite 360 Ozark, AR 72949
Hatboro, PA 19040 (479) 667-2238
(516) 336-6510

Receipt # 266675

/ K .
(lr._,‘_‘h -'(-_,.-'\\‘ \> Q/"\._ﬁ-‘"‘\

il &l ,
o)
1/4/2019
OTHER
DETAILS

Qk,mgipﬁom -
,1/‘0

Attendant: Nicole
Nacci

Pay Categ: Auto Bill
Pay Method: Visa

Purchases
Post Date Receipt Invoice Amount
Amount Paid
1/2/2019 $285.14 $285.14
2
Item Details
Receipt Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Number
264790 EZFacility Stnd "Sport" Package: 1 $285.14 $285.14 L '
Ozark Community Center, Cit k :
Subtotal: $285.14
. Paid Amount: $285.14
. g \V73
\ 3\ Vo Unapplied $0.00
v *’\\ B\ 7 Credit:



From: Adobe

Sent: Sunday, January 13, 2019 3:39 AM

To: ozark.city.clerk@cityofozarkar.com

Subject: Your Acrobat Pro subscription will renew soon.

Learn | Support

Adobe Document Cloud

Your renewal nONgs.

Dear Sonya,
Your Acrobat Pro DC subscription (one-year) will auto€ h t 30 days. This will give you ongoing
access to the best new features, latest updates and f lity of Acrobat Pro on desktop, web and

mobile. _— )
_Rénewal rate: :

\\ % USD14.99 plus Tax/VAJ O
Thanks for your business. *

The Adobe Acrobat Team

*




; N
Order #6321882-131699

Online order Titem

Dec 27, 2018 $220.99 ( Request Cancellation 7

LB Check back later for status update Order received

Brooke Rosson
601 N 29th Street, Ozark, AR 72949

Delivered

Shark DuoClean Lift-Away Speed Upri m
$199.99 Lot ;,_/ Lot

/_ /\//
&

Return windo® expired Sun, Dec 31

C’)’\&

Yoo \“hedud



Qrder summary
PR

Subtotal (1 item)

Shipping
Tax ®

Total

Payment method

Visa ending in 8724

Billing address

Joseph Sampley
601 N 29th Street
Ozark, AR 72949

Q’\&

N

Jo
o4
S

$199.99
Free
$21.00

$220.99



W+

ST# 0209 OoP# 00001970 TE# 01 TR# 02550

MR CLEAN 40z 003700016352S 2.62 AD
MR CLEAN 40Z 003700016352s 2.62 AD
MR CLEAN 40z 003700016352S 2,62 AD
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050S 1.87 aD
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050S 1.87 ap
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050S 1.87 ap
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050S 1.87 AD
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050s 1.87 ap
SWGLASSCLEAN 004191100050s 1.87 abp
GV 6 ULT DBL 007874204019s 8.42 AD
GV DISINF LN 007874209326S 2.62 AD
GV DISINF LN 007874209326S 2.62 AD
GV DISINF LN 007874209326S 2.62 AD
GV DISINF LN 0078742093268 2.62 AD
GV DISINF LN 007874209326S 2.62 AD
GV DISINF LN 0078742093268 2.62 AD
GV SPRAYBTL 007874230135s 0.98 AD
FACE TISSUE 003700035520S 4.47 AD
SUBTOTAL 48.67
srnsrrananengT2g I
EXPIRATION DATE 09/23
APPROVAL # 08037G
AMOUNT AUTHORIZED IS 53.78
caMT 000000005378
VISA CREDIT

AID A0000000031010
ICC 0B40 en
TVR 8000001000 CVMR 50000 ARC 00
TC 73AF9434CDD661D3
IAD CO41A38B5CFE6B1E3030
ATC 0004 UP# DFA863B3 TSI 6800
TERMINAL # SC01075S
*NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
CREDIT CARD STATUS IS APPROVED
VISA CREDIT- 8724 I 1 APPR#08037G
REF # 1042000314
Ldl02.19, 13:46:30
SALES TAX 1

***SURVEY OFFERED***
TCH# 8278 2929 8955 3917 968
01/02/19 13:46:33

PR 010



S U (0l Fupgl

Details for Order #111-7153752-8335438
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 10, 2019
Amazon.com order number: 111-7153752-8335438
Order Total: $480.65

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Logitech Slim Folio with Integrated Bluetooth Keyboard for iPad $79.99
(5th and 6th Generation)

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New %

1 of: Apple iPad (Wi-Fi, 128GB) - Gold (Latest Mod K $354.99
Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Condition: New

601 N 29TH ST D n i N
OZARK, AR 72949-3428 Y L’pwm--bﬁ/

United States

Shipping Address: CﬂY\P\QW
Brooke Rosson &

Shipping Speed: .
FREE Shipping \
Q Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $434.98
Visa | Last digits: 8724 Shipping & Handling:  $8.33

Free Shipping: -$8.33

Billing address
Brooke Rosson .

2910 W COMMERCIAL ST Estimated tagggat;:eczc;{:cizzj(: $22‘512§
OZARK, AR 72949-3501 '

United States Grand Total: $480.65 /

/
To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary. \

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates



From: Jody Sampley

Sent: Monday, January 28, 2019 10:08 AM

To: ozark4city@gmail.com

Subject: Re: Your Google Play Order Receipt from Dec 17, 2018

On Mon, Dec 17, 2018, 9:56 AM Google Play <googleplay-noreply@google.com> wrote:

> Google Play

Thank you.

Your subscription from Real Estate Portal USA on Google Play has reneWgd.

Order number: GPA.3366-3495-9456-73469..7
Order date: Dec 17, 2018 9:56:53 AM CST

item Price
/"_’-'_'_._ _-__-__‘—-—..
Monthly (LandGlide) ( $9.99/month
___\_‘___-___._'_'_',/'//

Monthly Subscription - Auto Renews on Jan 17, 2019

Payment method: 0\\ Visa-2811

By subscribing you algorizeMs to charge you the subscription cost (as described above)

automatically, charged ly to the payment method provided. You can cancel at any time (learn
more).

Tax: $0.00

Total: $9.99/month

Questions? Visit Real Estate Portal USA.

Google Play

All your entertainment in one place, available anywhere. Learn more ?

See your Google Play Order History.
View the Google Play Refund Policy and the Terms of Service.

\\o&% S .,

PocSwe Shop operation ///



1/10/2019 Gmail - TheFireStore Order # E1806062

M Gmail Nick Trotter <ntrotter.ozarkfire@gmail.com>
TheFireStore Order # E1806062

1 message

sales@thefirestore.com <sales@thefirestore.com> Thu, Jan 10, 2019 at 4:58 PM

To: ntrotter.ozarkfire@gmail.com

ORDER CONFIRMATION

ORDER # E1806062

Thank you for placing your order with TheFireStore. Below is a summary of your order. Please keep a copy of your order confirmation number
for your records

SHIP TO: BILL TO: PAYMENT METHOD:
Nick Trotter Paymen! Type: Credit Card
812 W SCHOOL ST 812 West School Strest Visa: *eertr246103
OZARK, AR 72949-2634 Ozark, AR 72949 Expires: 07/23
us us
ntrotter.ozarkfire@gmail. com
ITEM QTy PRICE EA, TOTAL
FF Wedge Black, 2 pk - Black, w/o Reflective Decals, 2 pk $5.69 $85.35

Howies Premium Black Cloth Hockey Tape, 1" x 75' - One Roll of Tape 4 $3.59 $14.36

Rubber Helmet Band - n/a @ 15 $3.39 $50.85

SUBTOTAL: $150.56
SHIPPING: $16.99
TAX: $0.00

orapTomaLs  swrss
Cot Y L ey &%’
E[")’ P AN > 7/7//V-=

— Door wed4”s Por Hold'rs doors open

~ HeInend Bands Uséd for Attaching $00/s
fo Helmends

= Hockry +aPe Vsrd o Provide &GP en Hand
fools and Flke ro/7s

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=563c24 154f&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1622315998330190869&simpl=msg-f%3A162231599833... 1/1





